
 

Updated 05/06/2024 

 

 

ANSTO Lutetium-177 Order Cut-off Times 
Includes OPAL shutdown 2024 import supply period. 

 

Orders for Lutetium-177 are required prior to 1:00pm Wednesdays AEST  
 

Please send all orders to health@ansto.gov.au or by phone 1800 251 572 AEDT 8am to 5pm,   
Monday to Friday  

 
 

WEEK OF CALIBRATION AND 
DESPATCH 

ORDER CUT OFF DATE COMMENTS 

Monday, 10 June 2024 Wednesday, 22 May 2024 

OPAL shut down 
 

Import supply 
 

3 week cut off 

Monday, 17 June 2024 Wednesday, 29 May 2024 

Monday, 24 June 2024 Wednesday, 5 June 2024 

Monday, 1 July 2024 Wednesday, 12 June 2024 

Monday, 8 July 2024 Wednesday, 19 June 2024 

Monday, 15 July 2024 Wednesday, 26 June 2024 

Monday, 22 July 2024 Wednesday, 3 July 2024 

Monday, 29 July 2024 Wednesday, 10 July 2024 

Monday, 5 August 2024 Wednesday, 17 July 2024 

Monday, 12 August 2024 Wednesday, 24 July 2024 

Monday, 19 August 2024 Wednesday, 31 July 2024 

Monday, 26 August 2024 Wednesday, 14 August 2024 ANSTO Supply resumes 

Monday, 2 September 2024 Wednesday, 21 August 2024 

ANSTO Supply 

Monday, 9 September 2024 Wednesday, 28 August 2024 

Monday, 16 September 2024 Wednesday, 4 September 2024 

Monday, 23 September 2024 Wednesday, 11 September 2024 

Monday, 30 September 2024 Wednesday, 18 September 2024 

Monday, 7 October 2024 Wednesday, 25 September 2024 

Monday, 14 October 2024 Wednesday, 2 October 2024 

Monday, 21 October 2024 Wednesday, 9 October 2024 

Monday, 28 October 2024 Wednesday, 16 October 2024 

Monday, 4 November 2024 Wednesday, 23 October 2024 

Monday, 11 November 2024 Wednesday, 30 October 2024 

Monday, 18 November 2024 Wednesday, 6 November 2024 

Monday, 25 November 2024 Wednesday, 13 November 2024 

Monday, 2 December 2024 Wednesday, 20 November 2024 

Monday, 9 December 2024 Wednesday, 27 November 2024 

Monday, 16 December 2024 Wednesday, 4 December 2024 

Monday, 23 December 2024 Wednesday, 4 December 2024 Order cut-off brought forward 

Monday, 30 December 2024 Wednesday, 11 December 2024 Order cut-off brought forward 
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